
2023 - 2024 School Calendar - Parent
Tuesday August 8 Meet the Teacher

Thursday August 10 First Day of School

Monday September 4 Labor Day Holiday

Friday October 13 End of first Quarter (46 days)

Monday October 16 Student Holiday
Teacher Professional Development

Tuesday October 17 Beginning of Second Quarter

Friday October 27 Early Dismissal  Lakeside & Plant Dismiss 11:15 am
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tilden - full day of classes - Does NOT dismiss early

Monday October 30 Remote Learning Day  (No students on campus)
Teacher Professional Development

Monday - Friday November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday December 19 ½ Day Plant & Lakeside Dismissal 11:15 am
Tilden Dismissal 11:45 am

End of Second Quarter (41 days)

Wednesday - Tuesday
Wednesday

December 20 - January 2
January 3

Christmas Break
Teacher Workday - Student Holiday

Thursday January 4 Beginning of Third Quarter

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day Holiday**

Thursday March 14 End of Third Quarter (49 days)

Friday March 15 Teacher Workday - Student Holiday

Monday - Friday March 18 - 22 Spring Break

Monday March 25 Beginning of Fourth Quarter

Friday & Monday March 29 & April 1 Easter Break

TBD TBD Graduation
½ Day Plant & Lakeside Dismissal 11:15 am

Tilden Dismissal 11:45 am

Friday May 24 Last Day of School
½ Day Plant & Lakeside Dismissal 11:15 am

Tilden Dismissal 11:45 am
End of Fourth Quarter (43 days)

Monday May 27 Memorial Day

10-24-2022


